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E-01 Engine assy

No. Part No. English name QTY
1 33580-00014-00 BOLT,M6×60 1

2 20021-00004-00 COVER COMP.HEAD 1

3 33048-00028-00 GASKET,HEAD COVER 1

4 34024-00002-00 CLIP,FUEL PIPE 1

5 34023-00020-00 TUBE,BREATHER 1

6 30121-00034-00
NUT,VALVE 

ADJUSTING
2

7 30134-00005-00 ROCKER SHAFT 2

8 34019-00005-00 ROCKER ARM 2

9 30110-00033-00 BOLT VALVE 2

10 / /



11 34016-00007-00
RETAINER,VALVE 

SPRING
1

12 33141-00022-00 ROTATOR,VALVE 1

13 34016-00007-00
RETAINER,VALVE 

SPRING
1

14 34015-00004-00 SPRING,VALVE 2

15 34007-00001-00 OIL SEAL 1

16 34016-00008-00
RETAINER,VALVE 

BOTTOW

2

17 34017-00008-00
PLATE,PUSH ROD 

GUIDE

1

18 30101-00506-00 BOLT, M10×80 4

19 20027-00010-00 SPARK PLUG 1

20 30110-00028-00
BOLT,STUD,EXHAUST 2

21 33048-00095-00 WASHER,MUFFLER 1

22 20202-00338-00 MUFFLER ASSY 1

23 30125-00003-00 NUT M8 2

24 34021-00001-00
WIND COVER,DOWN 1

25 30101-00070-00 BOLT M6×12 1

26 20023-00061-00
CYLINDER HEAD 

COMP

1

27 30110-00022-00
BOLT,STUD,INTAKE 2

28 33048-00053-00 GASKET,INTAKE 1

29 34012-00014-00
INSULATOR,CARBURE

TOR

1

30 33048-00078-00
GASKET,CARBURETOR 1

31 20024-00100-00 CARBURETOR 4

32 33048-00082-00
GASKET,AIR CLEANER 1

33 30101-00070-00 NUT,FLANGE 1

34 30125-00002-00 CLIP,TUBE 2

35 20025-00043-00
AIR CLEANER ASSY 1

36 /
BASE COMP,AIR 

CLEANER
1

37 /
ELEMENT ASSY,AIR 

CLEANER 1

38 / NUT,BUTTERFLY 1

39 /
COVER,AIR CLEANER

1

40 33048-00034-00
GASKET,HEAD COVER 1

41 34006-00007-00 DOWEL PIN 2

42 34013-00034-00 VALVE,EXHAUST 1

43 34013-00080-00 VALVE, INTAKE 1



44 34020-00010-00 PUSH ROD 2

45 34008-00006-00 LIFTER,VALVE 2

46 20084-00009-00 RING SET,PISTON 1

47 34004-00016-00 PISTON 1

48 34006-00015-00 PIN,PISTON 1

49 30150-00023-00 CLIP,PISTON PIN 2

50 20008-00008-00
CONNECTING ROD 

ASSY

1

51 30101-00514-00 BOLT M12×16 2

52 30136-00080-00 WASHER 2

53 34011-00019-00 CRANKCASE 1

54 34026-00005-00 SHAFT,GOVERNOR 1

55 30136-00095-00 WASHER 1

56 34007-00002-00 OIL SEAL 1

57 34006-00017-00 PIN, LOCK 1

58 30101-00342-00 BOLT M6×16 2

59 33247-00010-00
ENGINE OIL SENSOR 1

60 34024-00004-00 1

61 33246-00002-00 OIL ALARM 1

62 30101-00070-00 BOLT,M6×12 13

63 30141-00116-00 BEARING 1

64 20012-00017-00 CAMSHAFT,ASSY 1

65 / /

66 34033-00001-00 BALANCE SHAFT 1

67 20013-00004-00
GOVERNOR GEAR KIT 1

68 20011-00049-00
CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1

69 30141-00116-00 BEARING 1

70 30141-00112-00 BEARING 2

71 33048-00063-00
GASKET,CRANKCASE 

COVER

1

72 33129-00015-00
CRANKCASE COVER 1

73 20026-00019-00 OIL CAP ASSY 1

74 20026-00005-00 OIL CAP ASSY 1

75 34006-00001-00 DOWEL PIN 2

76 30101-00370-00 BOLT 7

77 34007-00012-00 OIL SEAL 1

78 34007-00012-00 OIL SEAL 1

79 30101-00408-00 BOLT 13

80 20028-00029-00
WIRE,ENGINE SWITCH 1

81 20051-00018-00 FLYWHEEL COMP 1

82 33155-00042-00 FAN COOLING 1

83 34022-00008-00 PULLEY,STARTER 1

84 30125-00035-00 NUT SPECIAL 1



85 20010-00069-05
RECOIL STARTER 

COMP
1

86 /
WIND GUIDER,RECOIL

1

87 / COVER COMP 1

88 / BOLT,FLANGE 3

89 30101-00070-00 BOLT M6×12 1

90 31026-00057-00 ENGINE SWITCH 1

91 34023-00004-00 FUEL PIPE 0.235m

92 34024-00002-00 CLIP,FUEL PIPE 1

93 33036-00044-00
RUBBER FIXED BLOCK 1

94 30125-00003-00 NUT,FLANGE 2

95 30101-00098-00 BOLT,FLANGE 2

96 20130-00028-02 FUEL TANK ASSY 1

97 / / 1

98 34026-00008-00 ROD,GOVERNOR 1

99 34015-00020-00
SPRING,CABLE 

RETURN

1

100 34015-00010-00
SPRING,THROTTLE 

RETURN

1

101 34025-00007-00
HANDLE,SPEED 

CONTROL

1

102 20022-00013-00
SPEED CONTROL,ASSY 1

103 30101-00070-00 BOLT 2
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